
ISLINGTON SE GIS Print Template 

This material has been reproduced from Ordnance Survey digital map data with the permission of the controller of Her 

Majesty’s Stationery Office, © Crown Copyright. 

P2015/0040/FUL 

 

28.8m

Posts

B
el

fo
nt

 W
al

k

B
el

fo
nt

 W
al

k

W
A
R
LTE

R
S
 R

O
A
D

BELFONT W
ALK

Posts

Posts

W
ARLT

ERS C
LO

SE

P
la

y 
A
re

a

P
A

R
K
H

U
R

S
T
 R

O
A
D

W
ILLIAM

SON STREET

31.2m

32.0m

30.6m

B
or

o 
C

on
st

 &
 W

ar
d 

B
dy

C
R

M
ACREADY P

LA
CE

TCB

29.5m

Pos
ts

Sta

Sub

El

Sports Court

Shelter

37
9

38
1

1

25

371

367

3

12
10

7

2

9

23

15

36

Adv
en

tis
t

26

28 24

30

46

31
29

1

353

Parkhurst
42

1

6

52

44

1 to 50
41

51

45

81

2
5
 t
o
 4

0 Sto
re

89

13

21

12

20

11

3

6

10

38
5 

to
 4

01

Chu
rc

h

38
3

Hol
lo

way

Sev
en

th
-D

ay

37
7

(F
E)

City
 a

nd
 Is

lin
gt

on
 C

ol
le

ge
53

16

49 13

21

4

5

12

11

10

15
13

37

22

39

27

1 
to

 7
0

(a
bo

ve
)

The
 A

rc
ad

e

Shelters

51

49

Vaynor

2

House

2a

6a

4

7

361
3

(PH)

PrinceEdward

3

4

2
3

C
ourt

P
en

rh
os

 H
ou

se

63

53

T
re

fil
 W

al
k

IseldonCourt

41 to 80

14

1
3

1
3

3
4

9

1

5
24

65
 to

 6
9

3
3

AR Centre

9

35

47

1 to
 8

43

27

1

El Sub Sta

2

8

36

16

1

9

1 to 24

23

32 25

XXXXXXXX

X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

X

X

X

X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X

X
X
X

X

X

X

X

X
X
X

XX

X

X

X

X

XX

X

XXXX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X X

XX

XX

X

X

X
X XX

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

XX

X

X

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XX

X
X

X

X

X
X

XX

X

X

X

X

X
XX

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

XX
X
X

X

XX

XX

XX

X

X

X

X

X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X

X

X

X

X

XX

X

X

XXXXXXX

X

XX

XX

XX

X

X

XX

X

X
X
X

X

X

XX

X
X

X
X

X
X
X

X

XX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

X

X


